WEST POINT INN ASSOCIATION CONTACT LIST 2021 TERM

West Point Inn: Phone: (415) 388-9955
Website: www.westpointinn.com
Physical Address: West Point Inn
100 Old Railroad Grade Fire Road
Mill Valley, CA 94941
Mailing Address: West Point Inn Association
Post Office Box 796, San Anselmo, CA 94979
Membership Mailing: West Point Inn Association
Attention: Membership Committee
34 Greenfield Avenue, San Rafael, CA 94901

Officers and Board Members Group Email: board@westpointinn.com

Board Name Phone Email
President Donald Keeley 510-388-0765 president@westpointinn.com
Vice President Alyssa Jorgensen 415-686-7731 alyssajorgensen@gmail.com
Board Term Name Phone Email
Board Member 2019-2021 Donald Keeley 510-388-0765 don_keeley@att.net
Board Member 2019-2021 Chris Marcuse 415-516-4253 tover53@gmail.com
Board Member 2019-2021 Jim Parton llI 415-264-1562 jparton3@gmail.com
Board Member 2020-2022 Nancy Fox 415-845-8153 nancy@nfassoc.com
Board Member 2020-2022 Michael Jefferies 415-250-4940 jefferiesd@sbcglobal.net
Board Member 2020-2022 Pete Martin 415-499-8028 petemartin@comcast.net
Board Member 2021-2023 Dan Ciccarone 415-260-2327 Daniel.Ciccarone@ucsf.edu
Board Member 2021-2023 Alyssa Jorgensen 415-686-7731 alyssajorgensen@gmail.com
Board Name Phone Email
Parliamentarian Jim Parton llI 415-264-1562 jparton3@gmail.com
Treasurer Mark Northcross 415-309-4171 mark@nhaadvisors.com
Secretary Wing Pepper 415-260-1507 wingpepper@gmail.com
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WPIA Positions Name Phone Email

Reservations Jennifer Greene WPIReservationsCOVID@gmail.com
Bookkeeper Marta Gomez bookkeeper@westpointinn.com
Webmaster Kay Voyvodich 415-328-2070 webmaster@westpointinn.com

West Point Inn Emails

Email

Board

board@westpointinn.com

Committee Chairs

committee@westpointinn.com

Donations

www.westpointinn.com/support-the-inn

Events

events@westpointinn.com

Head Innkeeper

headinnkeeper@westpointinn.com

Innkeepers

innkeepers@westpointinn.com

Membership

membership@westpointinn.com

Pancake Breakfast and Cleanup Crews

pancakes@westpointinn.com

Reservations

WPIReservationsCOVID@gmail.com

Webmaster

webmaster@westpointinn.com

Work Parties

workparty@westpointinn.com

Innkeepers Group Email: innkeepers@westpointinn.com

Position Name Phone Email
Innkeeper Pat Williams 415-971-2307 fyrecaptain@sbcglobal.net
Innkeeper David Durr 415-497-4435 victorianhardwoodfloors45@gmail.com
Innkeeper Jennifer Greene 510-846-1179 JenniferMillerGreene@gmail.com
Innkeeper John Slater 415-497-2520 johnslater@comcast.net
Innkeeper Karl Jurgenson 415-609-5204 karljurgenson@me.com
Innkeeper Bob Thomson 703-863-3003 robertpthomson@hotmail.com
Innkeeper Jim Barry 530-400-8137 Jbarry519@yahoo.com
Innkeeper Rosanna Petralia 650-619-159 ro.petralia@gmail.com
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Committees Group Email: committee@westpointinn.com

Committee

Chair and Co-Chairs

Phone

Email

Archivist

Nancy Skinner

415-457-9491

nancymskinner@comcast.net

Building & Grounds

Urban Carmel

415-548-3111

urbancarmel@gmail.com

Building & Grounds

Ross Asselstine

415-730-4530,

ross.asselstine@comcast.net

Communication

Jan Gauthier

415-328-2083

jangauthier08 @gmail.com

Development/W & M

Open

Election

Chris & Lin Marcuse

415-516-4253

elections@westpointinn.com

Events

Gail Shahan

415-250-9223

gailshahan@comcast.net

Fire & Safety

Scott Halsted

415-706-8852

scott.halsted@gmail.com

Fire & Safety

Pete Martin

415-499-8028

petemartin@comcast.net

Garden Kathleen Kopp 707-328-9009 katkopp@gmail.com
Heritage Fred Runner 415-302-7677 onesoundfred@mac.com
Historian Fred Runner 415-302-7677 onesoundfred@mac.com

Housekeeping

Fran Rondeau

415-595-3185

franrondeau@gmail.com

Housekeeping

Bonnie Jones

415-868-0974

mjones4123@sbcglobal.net

Membership

Talia Friedman

415-283-6657

hellotalia@gmail.com

Mt. Tam Liaison

Bob Newcomer

415-847-2572

rinewcomer@comcast.net

Newsletter Editor

Alison Bricker

415-596-3922

newsletter@westpointinn.com

Old Timers

Marilyn Skaff

415-713-5259

marilynskaff@gmail.com

Pancake Breakfast

Lin Marcuse

707-666-5136

pancakes@westpointinn.com

Pancake Breakfast

Gordy MacDermott

415-785-4223

glmacd@comcast.net

Personnel Lin Marcuse 707-666-5136 linnafer@aol.com

Personnel Fran Rondeau 415-595-3185 franrondeau@gmail.com
Policy & Procedures Wayne Koide 415-847-2865 yuzuru3632@gmail.com
Technology Nate Lee 510-759-4669 natetlee@gmail.com

Work Party Don Keeley 510-388-0765 workparty@westpointinn.com
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